 DCS
 Digital Control Expansion System
General Description:
DCS 400 Series modules increase the ProAnnounce
system's control capabilities in many ways.  The DCS
system can be expanded at any time after installation
for increased functionality.   The DCS control system
consists of the following components:

Model Cat. No. Description
NRS90240 121742 Volume Shaft Encoder
Ordering Information:
Model Cat. No. Description
DCS420 121753 Monitoring Unit
DCS400 121773 19" Frame for DCS Modules
DCS401R 121774 Controller Module
DCS405R 121775 Extension Module
DCS406R 121776 Shield Module
DCS407R 121777 AF-Relay Module w/Ext Control
DCS408R 121778 Lines-Relay Module
DCS409R 121779 AF-Relay Module
DCS412R 121780 Logic Input Module
DCS416R 121782 Analog I/O Module
Block Diagrams:
Block Diagrams:
BLOCKDIAGRAM  DCS 401
1